
 

 

2012 Senior Junior Pro Pro/ Pro Am 

Results 

 

Pro - Pro 

   1 Kirk Stauffer Ryan Swanson 67 

T-2 Tom Bolduc Liam  Friedman 68 

Ray Ziats Steve  Barber 68 

T-4 Jerry Coleman Ray Tugend 69 

Bobby Hogan Jason Polka 69 

Rob Horak Eric  Haile 69 

Danny Kaye Greg Kaye 69 

Jim Mrva Jon Hoecker 69 

T-9 Mike  Kaye Jeff Kaye 70 

Steve Latimer Doug  Hannie 70 

T-11 Steve Crane Adam  Singer 72 

Dick Lucas Mike D'Agostino 72 

Pat Rocco Jim Schoen 72 

George Rudy Brendan Murphy 72 

T-15 Mike  Judy Mike Sweazy 73 

Al Wallace Jeff Mietus 73 

17 Jim Muszak Bob King 76 

18 Bill Neary Sean Lalley 79 



 

Pro - AM 

1 Tom Bolduc Liam  Friedman Bill  Shearer Sam Puleo 131 

2 Ray Ziats Steve  Barber John Quethera Bob Healy 132 

T-3 Kirk Stauffer Ryan Swanson Keith Stauffer Nolan Swanson 134 

Rob Horak Eric  Haile Lyle  Starkweather John Harrower 134 

5 Bobby Hogan Jason Polka Bill  Caso Brendan Gee 136 

T-6 Jerry Coleman Ray Tugend Arthur Telaak Mike Sullivan Sr 137 

Mike Kaye Jeff Kaye Jim Matson Tom  Burke 137 

T-8 Pat Rocco Jim Schoen Lloyd Bean Andy Steinhilber 139 

George Rudy Brendan Murphy Richard Phillips Alan Hanford 139 

10 Steve Latimer Doug  Hannie Rob  Commisso Mike  Ramsager 140 

T-11 Mike Judy Mike Sweazy Joe Klee Rae Main 141 

Danny Kaye Greg Kaye Mike Neary Gary Rougeau 141 

Jim Mrva Jon Hoecker Steve McCluski John Rabish 141 

Al Wallace Jeff Mietus Chris Pecora Brian Mietus 141 

15 Bill Neary Sean Lalley Glenn Marcus Charlie Mckernan 142 

T-16 Dick Lucas Mike D'Agostino Bob St. George Carl  Mannillo 143 

Jim Muszak Bob King Mike Walker Dave King 143 

18 Steve Crane Adam  Singer Steve Crane Greg Farrell 145 

 

  


